
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Vi
ti	
  
	
  

Se
m
es
tr
i	
  	
  

	
  
	
  

Kodi	
  

	
  
	
  

Lenda	
   Kr
ed

ite
	
  

	
  
Tot.	
  ore	
  /	
  

semestër	
  	
  brenda	
  
&	
  jashtë	
  auditorit	
  

	
  
Tot.	
  orë	
  /	
  

semestër	
  në	
  
auditorit	
  

	
  
Totali	
  orë	
  /	
  javë	
  

në	
  auditor	
  

	
  
Totali	
  orë	
  	
  
jashtë	
  

auditorit	
  

Lex	
   Sem	
   Lab	
   Detyra	
  

Vi
ti	
  
1	
  

Se
m
.	
  I
	
  

EDU	
  440	
   Bazat	
  Pedagogjike	
  të	
  Edukimit	
   8	
   200	
   90	
   3	
   3	
   0	
   110	
  

PSI	
  450	
   Bazat	
  Psikologjike	
  të	
  Edukimit	
   7	
   175	
   90	
   3	
   3	
   0	
   85	
  

CS	
  446	
   Përdorimi	
  i	
  Teknologjisë	
  në	
  Mësimdhënie	
   10	
   250	
   90	
   4	
   2	
   0	
   160	
  

CN	
  408	
   Metoda	
  për	
  Zgjidhjen	
  e	
  Problemeve	
  Shkencore	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  

TOTALI	
   31	
   775	
   330	
   13	
   9	
   0	
   445	
  

Se
m
.	
  I
I	
  

EDU	
  460	
   Kërkim	
  në	
  Edukim	
   7	
   175	
   90	
   3	
   3	
   0	
   85	
  
CS	
  421	
   Didaktika	
  e	
  Informatikës	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  
CS	
  461	
   Didaktika	
  e	
  Programacionit	
   7	
   175	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   100	
  
CN	
  470	
   Inteligjenca	
  Artificiale	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   315	
   12	
   9	
   0	
   435	
  

Vi
ti	
  
2	
  

Se
m
.	
  I
II	
  

EDU	
  441	
   Bazat	
  Kulturore	
  të	
  Edukimit	
   3	
   75	
   30	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   45	
  
CS	
  490	
   Praktikë	
  në	
  Mësimdhënie	
   10	
   250	
   120	
   0	
   8	
   0	
   130	
  

CN	
  409/CS	
  475	
   Çështje	
  Speciale	
  në	
  Shkencat	
  Kompjutacionale	
  /	
  Historia	
  e	
  Mendimit	
  
Shkencor	
  Perendimor	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  

CS	
  498	
   Tezë	
  Diplome	
   10	
   250	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   250	
  

TOTALI	
   29	
   725	
   210	
   4	
   10	
   0	
   515	
  

	
   Totali	
  Master	
  Profesional	
  në	
  MËSUESI	
  PËR	
  ARSIMIN	
  E	
  MESËM	
  NË	
  LËNDËN	
  INFORMATIKË	
   90	
   2250	
   855	
   	
   	
   	
   1395	
  
	
  
                 
                                     


